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Bidistrict Area Regional Quarterfinals  Semifinals State Final Semifinals  Quarterfinals Regional Area Bidistrict
Fort Hancock o Collinsville
wall Wall Collinsville H
a ) o owe
. 87 Archer City Collinsville >1
Archer City . Ivanhoe Rayburn
BYE Archer City 6-0 41 Ivanhoe Rayburn BYE
Coahoma Collinsville )
Hawley ) 30 72 Farmersville
Windthorst Windthorst Leonard ) q
indthors eonar
3 Coahoma Van Alstyne 12-4
Coahoma Van Alstyne
Coahoma 141 65 Van Alstyne
BYE Coahoma Collinsville BYE
Coleman & & , Lone Oak
Harmilt Coleman Pattonville -
amilton
—— 11-0 Rio Vista Coahoma Gilmer Harmony 150 _ Pattonville
Rio Vista o 6-5 Gilmer Harmony
Rio Vista 53 53 Gilmer Harmony
BYE BYE
o Rio Vista Maud
Chico i Maud
» I Chico >0 >0 Maud —
opper 11 50 arleton
Deleon M -
Deleon €0 aud Bogata Rivercrest W14
DelLeon 6-4 1-0 Bogata Rivercrest
BYE BYE
BYE Region 1 Region 2 K
rum
Wint Winters Krum Tom B
inters ' om Bean
Winters Krum 19-3 -
Anson Nevada Community w11
BYE Anson 6 6-1 Nevada Community
BYE
Stamford Winters Krum A
tamfor - - nna
o i Petrolia >0 0 Anna Wolfe Cit
etrolia o . - olfe City
Petrolia Collinsville Aubrey 52
Eldorado Eldorado 380 63 151 Aubrey Aubrey
BYE Clyde Eula Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hil BYE
Early 12 o Yantis
R Ranger Cooper Cooper
anger 8-4 Weatherford Brock Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill 12-2 p -
Weatherford Brock Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
Weatherford Brock 14-2 14-2 Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
BYE BYE
Clyde Eula Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill ]
Boyd 20 11-10 A _ Hughes Springs
Gradview Boyd rlughes Sprnes Troup
ra
4-3 Clyde Eula Como-Pickton 41 -
Clyde Eula " o4 Como-Pickton
Clyde Eula 35 i Como-Pickton
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R23

T24
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T17

R18

w19
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R20
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w23

T23

R 24

BYE

Blooming Grove

Johnson City

BYE

R25

T26

R27

T28

T30

W 32

T32
W30

T25

R26

w27

T27

R28

T29

R 30

w31

Bidistrict Area Regional Quarterfinals  Semifinals State Final Semifinals  Quarterfinals Regional Area Bidistrict
Scurry-Rosser Crawford
G and Scurry-Rosser Crawford ] I
rapelan arre
Wg Jon 150 Woden Crawford 122 Weirmar
Woden 40 41 Weimar
BYE BYE
_ Alto Crawford .
Joaguin Joaquin >0 &0 Flatonia Flatonia
Pineland West Sabine . Gando
Al 10-1 Alto Flatonia 52 o
Alto 61 43 Hutto
BYE Alto Crawford BYE
Corsicana Mildred >t [ Geronimo Navarro R29
Mart Mart Stockdale <dal
- -4 Franklin Alto Riviera Kaufer 5-3 _S_tOC are
Franklin ) 41 Riviera Kaufer
Franklin 72 17-2 Riviera Kaufer
BYE BYE
] Franklin Riviera Kaufer
Deweyville ) o3 64 Jourdanton
5 p Deweyville Jourdanton ——
remon ree Rivers
Riesel o Riesel Shiner o Shiner
Riesel 6-0 Shiner
BYE BYE
Grand Sal Region 3 Region 4 ood
rand Saline 00
Elkhart Grand Saline Salado sal dy
r .
Elysian Iiields 41 Elysian Fields Lexington 40 Le;: t?)n
Elysian Fields 65 1 Lexington :
BYE BYE
Shelbyville Edgewood 110y Burton
Brookeland Shelbyville 2 3 Danbury —
rookelan - - anbury
Edgewood o Edgewood Troy Troy > Troy
Edgewood 1311 I 2.0 Troy
BYE Edgewood Troy BYE
Maypearl > . Blanco
Hubbard Yorktown
Hubbard -0 _ _ T34 Yorktown
Colmesneil Colmesneil Natalia Natala
Colmesneil 21 10-5 Natalia
BYE BYE
Blooming Grove Natalia
Chester 102 o4 Brackettville Brackett
Chester Brackettville Brackett
Buffalo o1 , ) Skidmore-Tynan
- - Blooming Grove Johnson City 16-13 -
Blooming Grove o2 26 Johnson City
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